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SORTED BY WEB CODE teacher book
Brand Num. Name of Color June Wendy HTML
Faber 199 Black #000000
Prisma PC 935 Black #000000
Caran 9 Black #000000
Faber 247 Indanthrene Blue #00005b
Prisma PC208 Indanthrone Blue #00005b
Prisma PC 933 Violet Blue #000095
Faber 143 Cobalt Blue #0000b0
Faber 120 Ultramarine X #0016b8
Faber 157 Dark Indigo X #001e4a
Prisma PC 901 Indigo Blue #002f51
Faber 151 Helioblue-Reddish #003d6d
Prisma PC 1101 Denim Blue #004a95
Prisma PC 908 Dark Green X #00512b
Faber 110 Phthalo Blue #0051b0
Faber 267 Pine Green X #005700
Faber 159 Hooker's Green #00571e
Prisma PC103 Cerulean Blue #005997
Faber 165 Juniper Green #005b4a
Faber 158 Deep Cobalt Green #005b4e
Faber 246 Prussian Blue #005b8c
Prisma PC 906 Copenhagen Blue #005b90
Faber 155 Helio Turquoise #006969
Faber 264 Dark Phthalo Green #006d5b
Faber 149 Bluish Turquoise #006d95
Faber 153 Cobalt Turquoise X #006f8c
Prisma PC 1027 Peacock Blue #00739b
Faber 276 Chrome Oxide Green Fiery #007a5b
Prisma PC 1022 Mediterranean Blue #007e9f
Prisma PC 903 True Blue #007eb6
Caran 160 Cobalt Blue #007ebb
Prisma PC 1040 Electric Blue #008bd1
Prisma PC 905 Aquamarine #008c9f
Caran 190 Greenish Blue #00958b
Faber 152 Middle Phthalo Blue #0095ca
Faber 156 Cobalt Green #00a79f
Caran 290 Empire Green #00aa77
Caran 171 Turquoise Blue #00abce
Prisma PC 1006 Parrot Green #00b090
Prisma PC 907 Peacock Green #024727

Faber 144 Cobalt Blue-Greenish #024986
Caran 161 Light Blue #0299cf
Faber 163 Emerald Green #029a6b
Prisma PC105 Cobalt Turquoise #036769
Prisma PC 919 Non-Photo Blue #09bbd5
Caran 260 Blue #0c5b9a
Caran 155 Blue Jeans #0c8bb8
Caran 460 Peacock Green #0c9d52
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Caran 220 Grass Green #0c9f6e
Caran 201 Veronese Green #10af76
Prisma PC109 Prussian Green #123b12
Faber 235 Cold Gray VI #16414a
Caran 150 Sapphire Blue #1977b0
Prisma PC 909 Grass Green #1c8241
Caran 195 Opaline Green #1e8ba0
Caran 210 Emerald Green #1e8f53
Prisma PC 910 True Green #1fbe7a
Prisma PC 902 Ultramarine #211ca1
Caran 239 Spruce Green #218246
Caran 229 Dark Green #235a3b
Caran 370 Gentian Blue #2377ad
Prisma PC 1007 Imperial Violet #250e67
Caran 149 Night Blue #252962
Caran 180 Malachite Green #256771
Caran 170 Azurite Blue #269bc1
Caran 496 Ivory Black #271c22
Prisma PC 1076 French Grey 90% #292726
Faber 266 Permanent Green #299500
Caran 140 Ultramarine #2a339f
Faber 161 Phthalo Green #2b8946
Prisma PC132 Dioxazine Purple Hue #2d1c6a
Caran 169 Marine Blue #2e4a83
Faber 175 Dark Sepia X #2f1000
Prisma PC 1067 Cool Grey 90% #2f4a5b
Prisma PC 1096 Kelly Green #316941
Prisma PC 996 Black Grape #320543
Caran 141 Sky Blue #32acdc
Prisma PC 948 Sepia #352d12
Prisma PC133 Cobalt Blue Hue #35368d
Caran 145 Bluish Gray #366ba1
Caran 200 Bluish Green #377d52
Faber 141 Delft Blue #392667
Caran 139 Indigo Blue #393e65
Faber 278 Chrome Oxide Green X #395100
Prisma PC 1100 China Blue #395bca
Prisma PC 936 Slate Grey #397e90
Prisma PC 1095 Black Raspberry #3a0a12
Faber 181 Payne's Gray #3a3935
Caran 409 Charcoal Gray #3d3d3d
Caran 159 Prussian Blue #3d5395
Prisma PC 911 Olive Green X #3e5937
Faber 249 Mauve #410073
Prisma PC 947 Dark Umber #412b1f
Caran 407 Sepia #41372f
Prisma PC 946 Dark Brown #421f16
Faber 177 Walnut Brown #42352b
Caran 19 Olive Black #435739
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Prisma PC 932 Violet #463292
Prisma PC 1082 Chocolate #471b0e
Faber 275 Warm Gray VI #474b46
Caran 130 Royal Blue #495190
Faber 176 Van Dyck Brown #4a0000
Faber 263 Caput Mortuum Violet #4a0016
Faber 137 Blue Violet #4a00b0
Caran 495 Slate Gray #4a5967
Prisma PC 1079 Blue Violet Lake #4a76c1
Caran 151 Pastel Blue #4db3ce
Prisma PC 912 Apple Green X #4fac39
Prisma PC 1078 Black Cherry #510041
Faber 274 Warm Gray V #514f55
Faber 234 Cold Gray V #515b6d
Caran 215 Grayish Green #519f7e
Prisma PC 1099 Espresso #523d2d
Prisma PC 1025 Periwinkle #52559d
Caran 120 Violet #533a79
Faber 280 Burnt Umber #553e3a
Prisma PC 1058 Warm Grey 90% #554a4a
Caran 18 Olive Gray X #566d3a
Caran 6 Mouse Gray #567f97
Faber 174 Chrome Green Opaque X #576200
Prisma PC 1088 Muted Turquoise #57b7c4
Caran 249 Olive #5a7a33
Caran 181 Light Malachite Green #5abe9f
Caran 49 Raw Umber #5b4518
Faber 173 Olive Green Yellowish #5b5b00
Faber 167 Permanent Green Olive X #5b6d00
Prisma PC 1102 Blue Lake #5b8cd5
Faber 112 Leaf Green #5bc421
Faber 162 Light Phthalo Green #5bca5b
Faber 138 Violet #613587
Caran 8 Grayish Black #616766
Caran 7 Dark Gray #636a72
Prisma PC 931 Dark Purple #652d87
Faber 136 Purple Violet X #653596
Prisma PC 1081 Chestnut #662f16
Prisma PC 988 Marine Green #666200
Faber 194 Red-Violet X #67334a
Faber 178 Nougat #694100
Faber 169 Caput Mortuum #6d0000
Faber 225 Dark Red #6d0000
Prisma PC 1056 Warm Grey 70% #6d6262
Prisma PC 1097 Moss Green #6d6d00
Prisma PC 992 Light Aqua #6dcdc4
Prisma PC 937 Tuscan Red #6e2537
Caran 99 Aubergine #6e4a86
Caran 45 Vandycke Brown #6f4635
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Caran 5 Gray #6f7779
Faber 233 Cold Gray IV #6f7a8b
Caran 371 Bluish Pale #71cbfb
Faber 133 Magenta #73002f
Prisma PC 1090 Kelp Green #738c00
Caran 225 Moss Green X #73944b
Faber 160 Manganese Violet #76378f
Caran 47 Bistre #76523e
Prisma PC 1021 Jade Green #76bd9d
Caran 211 Jade Green #76bd9d
Prisma PC120 Sap Green Light #79a87a
Prisma PC 1074 French Grey 70% #7a6d62
Caran 191 Turquoise Green #7ac3c2
Caran 69 Burnt Sienna #7b331f
Prisma PC 956 Lilac #7b67aa
Faber 192 Indian Red #7d1c15
Caran 59 Brown #7d2a03
Prisma PC 1065 Cool Grey 70% #7d8c8e
Faber 283 Burnt Sienna X #7e3900
Prisma PC 941 Light Umber #7e633d
Prisma PC 1098 Artichoke X #7e7300
Caran 131 Periwinkle Blue #7e76b9
Faber 140 Light Ultramarine #7ea7ea
Faber 146 Sky Blue #7ebbf2
Faber 145 Light Phthalo Blue #81c1ea
Prisma PC195 Pomegranate #850039
Prisma PC 1094 Sandbar Brown #856200
Prisma PC 925 Crimson Lake X #860703
Prisma PC 913 Spring Green #86ce5d
Prisma PC 1029 Mahogany Red #8a0a22
Caran 110 Lilac #8b339c
Faber 273 Warm Gray IV #8b8687
Faber 154 Light Cobalt Turquoise #8bd5e2
Prisma PC 1009 Dahlia Purple #8c007e
Caran 57 Chestnut #8c3318
Prisma PC 1008 Parma Violet #8e6abd
Prisma PC 1103 Caribbean Sea #8ebbe2
Caran 497 Bronze #8f5959
Caran 404 Brownish Beige #8f7161
Faber 232 Cold Gray III #909da5
Faber 193 Burnt Carmine #910a03
Caran 39 Olive Brown #927902
Caran 16 Khaki Green #93a937
Faber 217 Middle Cadmium Red #950000
Faber 172 Earth Green #95a795
Prisma PC 1024 Blue Slate #96b2d7
Prisma PC 1031 Henna X #974921
Caran 111 Mauve #9759ae
Faber 166 Grass Green #97c400
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Prisma PC 904 Light Cerulean Blue #97c7ec
Caran 230 Yellow Green #99d43e
Faber 179 Bistre #9b6600
Caran 43 Brownish Orange #9c5543
Prisma PC 945 Sienna Brown #9d4303
Prisma PC 943 Burnt Ochre #9d520e
Faber 170 May Green X #9db85b
Faber 134 Crimson #9f006d
Prisma PC 930 Magenta X #9f224a
Prisma PC 944 Terra Cotta #9f4100
Prisma PC 1028 Bronze #9f7300
Prisma PC 1091 Green Ochre X #9f8c00
Caran 498 Silver #9fa3a7
Prisma PC 1030 Raspberry #a11919
Caran 100 Purple Violet #a23e85
Prisma PC 1054 Warm Grey 50% #a299a1
Caran 2 Silver Gray #a2adb7
Prisma PC 949 Metallic Silver #a3a1a3
Caran 221 Light Green #a3cb6e
Caran 85 Bordeaux Red #a42d47
Faber 171 Light Green #a5e05b
Faber 142 Madder #a70029
Prisma PC 995 Mulberry #a7007e
Faber 190 Venetian Red X #a73a26
Faber 135 Light Red-Violet #a75bb0
Prisma PC 1063 Cool Grey 50% #a7b0b8
Caran 4 Steel Gray #a7b9c6
Caran 89 Dark Carmine #aa2e35
Prisma PC 950 Metallic Gold #aa8b35
Prisma PC 1072 French Grey 50% #aba4a1
Caran 15 Olive Yellow #abb762
Faber 226 Alizarin Crimson #ac0026
Prisma PC 1020 Celadon Green #acbd9b
Caran 67 Mahogany #ad5656
Caran 403 Beige #ada7a6
Caran 405 Cocoa #ae9d96
Caran 350 Purplish Red X #af228e
Faber 180 Raw Umber #b07300
Faber 168 Earth Green Yellowish X #b0a700
Prisma PC 924 Crimson Red X #b22931
Faber 219 Deep Scarlet Red #b31600
Caran 65 Russet #b34d2a
Prisma PC 920 Light Green #b3dda6
Prisma PC 1086 Sky Blue Light #b3e1f1
Caran 245 Light Olive #b4ca00
Caran 55 Cinnamon #b56227
Faber 251 Silver #b5bcbe
Caran 231 Lime Green X #b7d663
Faber 126 Permanent Carmine #b80039
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Faber 252 Copper #b87a4a
Caran 63 English Red #b94202
Caran 37 Brown Ochre #b98b59
Caran 499 Gold #b9a35f
Caran 25 Green Ochre #bba909
Caran 3 Light Gray #bbc5cb
Caran 90 Purple X #bc46a6
Faber 191 Pompeian Red #bd1f09
Faber 188 Sanguine #bf4b2a
Faber 272 Warm Gray III #bfbdbd
Prisma PC 1017 Clay Rose #c1a9ae
Faber 250 Gold #c1b06d
Prisma PC 1070 French Grey 30% #c1bfb8
Faber 231 Cold Gray II #c1c4ca
Prisma PC 1052 Warm Grey 30% #c2bbbb
Prisma PC 934 Lavender #c39cca
Caran 75 Indian Red #c4292f
Prisma PC 1087 Powder Blue #c4d8ef
Prisma PC 1005 Lime Peel X #c5cc4a
Prisma PC 989 Chartreuse X #c6d251
Prisma PC 1061 Cool Grey 30% #c7ced5
Prisma PC 1023 Cloud Blue #c8ddeb
Faber 223 Deep Red #ca0000
Prisma PC289 Grey Green Light #cad9ca
Prisma PC 923 Scarlet Lake X #cf2a07
Prisma PC 1026 Greyed Lavender #cfbddd
Caran 80 Carmine X #d0003d
Prisma PC 1019 Rosy Beige #d1bdc1
Caran 91 Light Purple #d2458a
Prisma PC 1069 French Grey 20% #d4d3c9
Faber 125 Middle Purple Pink X #d5258b
Prisma PC 994 Process Red X #d54a95
Faber 187 Burnt Ochre X #d58c21
Prisma PC 1051 Warm Grey 20% #d5d3d5
Prisma PC 926 Carmine Red X #d83229
Prisma PC 942 Yellow Ochre #d8ad35
Faber 268 Green Gold #d9b816
Prisma PC 1060 Cool Grey 20% #d9dde2
Faber 123 Fuschia #da028b
Caran 53 Hazel #da791c
Prisma PC 1032 Pumpkin Orange #db660e
Caran 62 Venetian Red #db662f
Prisma PC 1080 Beige Sienna #dba491
Faber 230 Cold Gray I #dbdde2
Prisma PC 1083 Putty Beige #ddcdc7
Faber 271 Warm Gray II #ddd6d6
Caran 402 Light Beige #ddddd4
Prisma PC 1089 Pale Sage X #ddeac4
Caran 401 Ash Gray #dfddca
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Faber 127 Pink Carmine #e02962
Faber 121 Pale Geranium Lake X #e03200
Prisma PC 1092 Nectar #e0947a
Faber 182 Brown Ochre #e0a729
Caran 35 Ochre #e2a01c
Faber 270 Warm Gray I #e3e6e6
Prisma PC 1033 Mineral Orange #e48c39
Caran 470 Spring Green #e4f78f
Caran 32 Light Ochre #e5bd5a
Prisma PC118 Cadmium Orange Hue #e67739
Prisma PC 1034 Goldenrod #e6a419
Prisma PC 1084 Ginger Root #e6ceb0
Prisma PC 1059 Cool Grey 10% #e6e8e8
Caran 60 Vermilion #e86116
Caran 270 Raspberry Red #e95171
Prisma PC 1068 French Grey 10% #e9e7dd
Faber 186 Terracotta #ea955b
Faber 189 Cinnamon #ea9f7e
Prisma PC 1050 Warm Grey 10% #eae8ea
Prisma PC 1018 Pink Rose #ebb7c2
Prisma PC 939 Peach #efa78c
Faber 183 Light Yellow Ochre X #efc469
Faber 118 Scarlet Red #f0252f
Faber 124 Rose Carmine #f1527e
Prisma PC 929 Pink #f1899f
Faber 205 Cadmium Yellow Lemon X #f1ee73
Caran 70 Scarlet X #f24145
Prisma PC122 Permanent Red #f30000
Prisma PC 1093 Seashell Pink #f3d1c3
Caran 81 Pink #f47dab
Caran 82 Rose Pink #f56f7e
Faber 130 Dark Flesh #f59f9f
Faber 119 Light Magenta #f59fca
Faber 131 Medium Flesh #f5a2a5
Faber 184 Dark Naples Ochre #f5b800
Caran 41 Apricot #f5bf73
Faber 185 Naples Yellow #f5ca5b
Faber 107 Cadmium Yellow X #f5e036
Caran 10 Yellow #f5ec00
Caran 280 Ruby Red #f63b5f
Caran 250 Canary Yellow #f6f465
Faber 102 Cream #f6f7ae
Prisma PC 921 Pale Vermilion #f76600
Prisma PC 1001 Salmon Pink #f7af9b
Prisma PC 1085 Peach Beige #f7e4d5
Caran 240 Lemon Yellow #f7f15a
Faber 104 Light Yellow Glaze #f8f913
Caran 50 Flame Red #f97b3f
Prisma PC 997 Beige #f9ddb0
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Prisma PC 940 Sand #f9e0b5
Caran 241 Light Lemon Yellow #f9f8be
Caran 493 Granite Rose #fabbb5
Caran 300 Fast Orange #fbc22b
Caran 20 Golden Yellow #fbdc1e
Caran 491 Cream #fbfbe1
Caran 71 Salmon Pink #fcb7b3
Prisma PC 915 Lemon Yellow #fcf65b
Faber 103 Ivory #fcf7db
Prisma PC 927 Light Peach #fdd9c7
Prisma PC1013 Deco Peach #fde3e4
Prisma PC 918 Orange X #fe6e00
Caran 33 Golden Ochre #feb831
Caran 31 Orangish Yellow #fec60e
Prisma PC1038 Neon Pink X #ff39c4
Prisma PC 922 Poppy Red X #ff4a00
Faber 117 Light Cadmium Red #ff5b00
Caran 40 Reddish Orange #ff6b00
Faber 115 Dark Cadmium Orange X #ff6d00
Prisma PC1036 Neon Orange #ff7702
Faber 128 Light Purple Pink #ff7ea7
Faber 129 Pink Madder Lake #ff8ba7
Caran 30 Orange #ff8c00
Prisma PC 993 Hot Pink #ff8cc1
Faber 113 Orange Glaze #ff9f4a
Caran 51 Salmon #ffa38b
Faber 111 Cadmium Orange #ffa700
Prisma PC 1002 Yellowed Orange #ffa700
Prisma PC 928 Blush Pink #ffbcb8
Prisma PC 1003 Spanish Orange #ffc100
Faber 109 Dark Chrome Yellow #ffca00
Prisma PC 917 Sunburst Yellow #ffd500
Faber 132 Light Flesh #ffd5d5
Prisma PC1014 Deco Pink #ffd5e4
Prisma PC 1012 Jasmine #ffdd8f
Faber 108 Dark Cadmium Yellow #ffe000
Faber 106 Light Chrome Yellow #ffea5b
Prisma PC140 Eggshell #ffeac4
Caran 21 Naples Yellow #fff08d
Prisma PC1011 Deco Yellow #fff1a7
Prisma PC 914 Cream #fff4c6
Prisma PC 1004 Yellow Chartreuse #fff88a
Caran 11 Pale Yellow #fff88f
Faber 105 Light Cadmium Yellow #fffc7e
Prisma PC1035 Neon Yellow #ffff00
Prisma PC 916 Canary Yellow #ffff5b
Faber 101 White #ffffff
Prisma PC 938 White #ffffff
Caran 1 White #ffffff
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SORTED BY COLOR NAME
Brand Num. Name of Color June Wendy HTML
Faber 226 Alizarin Crimson #ac0026
Prisma PC 912 Apple Green X #4fac39
Caran 41 Apricot #f5bf73
Prisma PC 905 Aquamarine #008c9f
Prisma PC 1098 Artichoke X #7e7300
Caran 401 Ash Gray #dfddca
Caran 99 Aubergine #6e4a86
Caran 170 Azurite Blue #269bc1
Caran 403 Beige #ada7a6
Prisma PC 997 Beige #f9ddb0
Prisma PC 1080 Beige Sienna #dba491
Caran 47 Bistre #76523e
Faber 179 Bistre #9b6600
Faber 199 Black #000000
Prisma PC 935 Black #000000
Caran 9 Black #000000
Prisma PC 1078 Black Cherry #510041
Prisma PC 996 Black Grape #320543
Prisma PC 1095 Black Raspberry #3a0a12
Caran 260 Blue #0c5b9a
Caran 155 Blue Jeans #0c8bb8
Prisma PC 1102 Blue Lake #5b8cd5
Prisma PC 1024 Blue Slate #96b2d7
Faber 137 Blue Violet #4a00b0
Prisma PC 1079 Blue Violet Lake #4a76c1
Caran 145 Bluish Gray #366ba1
Caran 200 Bluish Green #377d52
Caran 371 Bluish Pale #71cbfb
Faber 149 Bluish Turquoise #006d95
Prisma PC 928 Blush Pink #ffbcb8
Caran 85 Bordeaux Red #a42d47
Caran 497 Bronze #8f5959
Prisma PC 1028 Bronze #9f7300
Caran 59 Brown #7d2a03
Caran 37 Brown Ochre #b98b59
Faber 182 Brown Ochre #e0a729
Caran 404 Brownish Beige #8f7161
Caran 43 Brownish Orange #9c5543
Faber 193 Burnt Carmine #910a03
Prisma PC 943 Burnt Ochre #9d520e
Faber 187 Burnt Ochre X #d58c21
Caran 69 Burnt Sienna #7b331f
Faber 283 Burnt Sienna X #7e3900
Faber 280 Burnt Umber #553e3a
Faber 111 Cadmium Orange #ffa700
Prisma PC118 Cadmium Orange Hue #e67739
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Faber 107 Cadmium Yellow X #f5e036
Faber 205 Cadmium Yellow Lemon X #f1ee73
Caran 250 Canary Yellow #f6f465
Prisma PC 916 Canary Yellow #ffff5b
Faber 169 Caput Mortuum #6d0000
Faber 263 Caput Mortuum Violet #4a0016
Prisma PC 1103 Caribbean Sea #8ebbe2
Caran 80 Carmine X #d0003d
Prisma PC 926 Carmine Red X #d83229
Prisma PC 1020 Celadon Green #acbd9b
Prisma PC103 Cerulean Blue #005997
Caran 409 Charcoal Gray #3d3d3d
Prisma PC 989 Chartreuse X #c6d251
Prisma PC 1081 Chestnut #662f16
Caran 57 Chestnut #8c3318
Prisma PC 1100 China Blue #395bca
Prisma PC 1082 Chocolate #471b0e
Faber 174 Chrome Green Opaque X #576200
Faber 278 Chrome Oxide Green X #395100
Faber 276 Chrome Oxide Green Fiery #007a5b
Caran 55 Cinnamon #b56227
Faber 189 Cinnamon #ea9f7e
Prisma PC 1017 Clay Rose #c1a9ae
Prisma PC 1023 Cloud Blue #c8ddeb
Faber 143 Cobalt Blue #0000b0
Caran 160 Cobalt Blue #007ebb
Prisma PC133 Cobalt Blue Hue #35368d
Faber 144 Cobalt Blue-Greenish #024986
Faber 156 Cobalt Green #00a79f
Faber 153 Cobalt Turquoise X #006f8c
Prisma PC105 Cobalt Turquoise #036769
Caran 405 Cocoa #ae9d96
Faber 230 Cold Gray I #dbdde2
Faber 231 Cold Gray II #c1c4ca
Faber 232 Cold Gray III #909da5
Faber 233 Cold Gray IV #6f7a8b
Faber 234 Cold Gray V #515b6d
Faber 235 Cold Gray VI #16414a
Prisma PC 1059 Cool Grey 10% #e6e8e8
Prisma PC 1060 Cool Grey 20% #d9dde2
Prisma PC 1061 Cool Grey 30% #c7ced5
Prisma PC 1063 Cool Grey 50% #a7b0b8
Prisma PC 1065 Cool Grey 70% #7d8c8e
Prisma PC 1067 Cool Grey 90% #2f4a5b
Prisma PC 906 Copenhagen Blue #005b90
Faber 252 Copper #b87a4a
Faber 102 Cream #f6f7ae
Caran 491 Cream #fbfbe1
Prisma PC 914 Cream #fff4c6
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Faber 134 Crimson #9f006d
Prisma PC 925 Crimson Lake X #860703
Prisma PC 924 Crimson Red X #b22931
Prisma PC 1009 Dahlia Purple #8c007e
Prisma PC 946 Dark Brown #421f16
Faber 115 Dark Cadmium Orange X #ff6d00
Faber 108 Dark Cadmium Yellow #ffe000
Caran 89 Dark Carmine #aa2e35
Faber 109 Dark Chrome Yellow #ffca00
Faber 130 Dark Flesh #f59f9f
Caran 7 Dark Gray #636a72
Prisma PC 908 Dark Green X #00512b
Caran 229 Dark Green #235a3b
Faber 157 Dark Indigo X #001e4a
Faber 184 Dark Naples Ochre #f5b800
Faber 264 Dark Phthalo Green #006d5b
Prisma PC 931 Dark Purple #652d87
Faber 225 Dark Red #6d0000
Faber 175 Dark Sepia X #2f1000
Prisma PC 947 Dark Umber #412b1f
Prisma PC1013 Deco Peach #fde3e4
Prisma PC1014 Deco Pink #ffd5e4
Prisma PC1011 Deco Yellow #fff1a7
Faber 158 Deep Cobalt Green #005b4e
Faber 223 Deep Red #ca0000
Faber 219 Deep Scarlet Red #b31600
Faber 141 Delft Blue #392667
Prisma PC 1101 Denim Blue #004a95
Prisma PC132 Dioxazine Purple Hue #2d1c6a
Faber 172 Earth Green #95a795
Faber 168 Earth Green Yellowish X #b0a700
Prisma PC140 Eggshell #ffeac4
Prisma PC 1040 Electric Blue #008bd1
Faber 163 Emerald Green #029a6b
Caran 210 Emerald Green #1e8f53
Caran 290 Empire Green #00aa77
Caran 63 English Red #b94202
Prisma PC 1099 Espresso #523d2d
Caran 300 Fast Orange #fbc22b
Caran 50 Flame Red #f97b3f
Prisma PC 1068 French Grey 10% #e9e7dd
Prisma PC 1069 French Grey 20% #d4d3c9
Prisma PC 1070 French Grey 30% #c1bfb8
Prisma PC 1072 French Grey 50% #aba4a1
Prisma PC 1074 French Grey 70% #7a6d62
Prisma PC 1076 French Grey 90% #292726
Faber 123 Fuschia #da028b
Caran 370 Gentian Blue #2377ad
Prisma PC 1084 Ginger Root #e6ceb0
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Caran 499 Gold #b9a35f
Faber 250 Gold #c1b06d
Caran 33 Golden Ochre #feb831
Caran 20 Golden Yellow #fbdc1e
Prisma PC 1034 Goldenrod #e6a419
Caran 493 Granite Rose #fabbb5
Caran 220 Grass Green #0c9f6e
Prisma PC 909 Grass Green #1c8241
Faber 166 Grass Green #97c400
Caran 5 Gray #6f7779
Caran 8 Grayish Black #616766
Caran 215 Grayish Green #519f7e
Faber 268 Green Gold #d9b816
Prisma PC 1091 Green Ochre X #9f8c00
Caran 25 Green Ochre #bba909
Caran 190 Greenish Blue #00958b
Prisma PC289 Grey Green Light #cad9ca
Prisma PC 1026 Greyed Lavender #cfbddd
Caran 53 Hazel #da791c
Faber 155 Helio Turquoise #006969
Faber 151 Helioblue-Reddish #003d6d
Prisma PC 1031 Henna X #974921
Faber 159 Hooker's Green #00571e
Prisma PC 993 Hot Pink #ff8cc1
Prisma PC 1007 Imperial Violet #250e67
Faber 247 Indanthrene Blue #00005b
Prisma PC208 Indanthrone Blue #00005b
Faber 192 Indian Red #7d1c15
Caran 75 Indian Red #c4292f
Prisma PC 901 Indigo Blue #002f51
Caran 139 Indigo Blue #393e65
Faber 103 Ivory #fcf7db
Caran 496 Ivory Black #271c22
Prisma PC 1021 Jade Green #76bd9d
Caran 211 Jade Green #76bd9d
Prisma PC 1012 Jasmine #ffdd8f
Faber 165 Juniper Green #005b4a
Prisma PC 1096 Kelly Green #316941
Prisma PC 1090 Kelp Green #738c00
Caran 16 Khaki Green #93a937
Prisma PC 934 Lavender #c39cca
Faber 112 Leaf Green #5bc421
Caran 240 Lemon Yellow #f7f15a
Prisma PC 915 Lemon Yellow #fcf65b
Prisma PC 992 Light Aqua #6dcdc4
Caran 402 Light Beige #ddddd4
Caran 161 Light Blue #0299cf
Faber 117 Light Cadmium Red #ff5b00
Faber 105 Light Cadmium Yellow #fffc7e
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Prisma PC 904 Light Cerulean Blue #97c7ec
Faber 106 Light Chrome Yellow #ffea5b
Faber 154 Light Cobalt Turquoise #8bd5e2
Faber 132 Light Flesh #ffd5d5
Caran 3 Light Gray #bbc5cb
Caran 221 Light Green #a3cb6e
Faber 171 Light Green #a5e05b
Prisma PC 920 Light Green #b3dda6
Caran 241 Light Lemon Yellow #f9f8be
Faber 119 Light Magenta #f59fca
Caran 181 Light Malachite Green #5abe9f
Caran 32 Light Ochre #e5bd5a
Caran 245 Light Olive #b4ca00
Prisma PC 927 Light Peach #fdd9c7
Faber 145 Light Phthalo Blue #81c1ea
Faber 162 Light Phthalo Green #5bca5b
Caran 91 Light Purple #d2458a
Faber 128 Light Purple Pink #ff7ea7
Faber 135 Light Red-Violet #a75bb0
Faber 140 Light Ultramarine #7ea7ea
Prisma PC 941 Light Umber #7e633d
Faber 104 Light Yellow Glaze #f8f913
Faber 183 Light Yellow Ochre X #efc469
Prisma PC 956 Lilac #7b67aa
Caran 110 Lilac #8b339c
Caran 231 Lime Green X #b7d663
Prisma PC 1005 Lime Peel X #c5cc4a
Faber 142 Madder #a70029
Faber 133 Magenta #73002f
Prisma PC 930 Magenta X #9f224a
Caran 67 Mahogany #ad5656
Prisma PC 1029 Mahogany Red #8a0a22
Caran 180 Malachite Green #256771
Faber 160 Manganese Violet #76378f
Caran 169 Marine Blue #2e4a83
Prisma PC 988 Marine Green #666200
Faber 249 Mauve #410073
Caran 111 Mauve #9759ae
Faber 170 May Green X #9db85b
Prisma PC 1022 Mediterranean Blue #007e9f
Faber 131 Medium Flesh #f5a2a5
Prisma PC 950 Metallic Gold #aa8b35
Prisma PC 949 Metallic Silver #a3a1a3
Faber 217 Middle Cadmium Red #950000
Faber 152 Middle Phthalo Blue #0095ca
Faber 125 Middle Purple Pink X #d5258b
Prisma PC 1033 Mineral Orange #e48c39
Prisma PC 1097 Moss Green #6d6d00
Caran 225 Moss Green X #73944b
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Caran 6 Mouse Gray #567f97
Prisma PC 995 Mulberry #a7007e
Prisma PC 1088 Muted Turquoise #57b7c4
Faber 185 Naples Yellow #f5ca5b
Caran 21 Naples Yellow #fff08d
Prisma PC 1092 Nectar #e0947a
Prisma PC1036 Neon Orange #ff7702
Prisma PC1038 Neon Pink X #ff39c4
Prisma PC1035 Neon Yellow #ffff00
Caran 149 Night Blue #252962
Prisma PC 919 Non-Photo Blue #09bbd5
Faber 178 Nougat #694100
Caran 35 Ochre #e2a01c
Caran 249 Olive #5a7a33
Caran 19 Olive Black #435739
Caran 39 Olive Brown #927902
Caran 18 Olive Gray X #566d3a
Prisma PC 911 Olive Green X #3e5937
Faber 173 Olive Green Yellowish #5b5b00
Caran 15 Olive Yellow #abb762
Caran 195 Opaline Green #1e8ba0
Prisma PC 918 Orange X #fe6e00
Caran 30 Orange #ff8c00
Faber 113 Orange Glaze #ff9f4a
Caran 31 Orangish Yellow #fec60e
Faber 121 Pale Geranium Lake X #e03200
Prisma PC 1089 Pale Sage X #ddeac4
Prisma PC 921 Pale Vermilion #f76600
Caran 11 Pale Yellow #fff88f
Prisma PC 1008 Parma Violet #8e6abd
Prisma PC 1006 Parrot Green #00b090
Caran 151 Pastel Blue #4db3ce
Faber 181 Payne's Gray #3a3935
Prisma PC 939 Peach #efa78c
Prisma PC 1085 Peach Beige #f7e4d5
Prisma PC 1027 Peacock Blue #00739b
Prisma PC 907 Peacock Green #024727
Caran 460 Peacock Green #0c9d52
Prisma PC 1025 Periwinkle #52559d
Caran 131 Periwinkle Blue #7e76b9
Faber 126 Permanent Carmine #b80039
Faber 266 Permanent Green #299500
Faber 167 Permanent Green Olive X #5b6d00
Prisma PC122 Permanent Red #f30000
Faber 110 Phthalo Blue #0051b0
Faber 161 Phthalo Green #2b8946
Faber 267 Pine Green X #005700
Prisma PC 929 Pink #f1899f
Caran 81 Pink #f47dab
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Faber 127 Pink Carmine #e02962
Faber 129 Pink Madder Lake #ff8ba7
Prisma PC 1018 Pink Rose #ebb7c2
Prisma PC195 Pomegranate #850039
Faber 191 Pompeian Red #bd1f09
Prisma PC 922 Poppy Red X #ff4a00
Prisma PC 1087 Powder Blue #c4d8ef
Prisma PC 994 Process Red X #d54a95
Faber 246 Prussian Blue #005b8c
Caran 159 Prussian Blue #3d5395
Prisma PC109 Prussian Green #123b12
Prisma PC 1032 Pumpkin Orange #db660e
Caran 90 Purple X #bc46a6
Faber 136 Purple Violet X #653596
Caran 100 Purple Violet #a23e85
Caran 350 Purplish Red X #af228e
Prisma PC 1083 Putty Beige #ddcdc7
Prisma PC 1030 Raspberry #a11919
Caran 270 Raspberry Red #e95171
Caran 49 Raw Umber #5b4518
Faber 180 Raw Umber #b07300
Faber 194 Red-Violet X #67334a
Caran 40 Reddish Orange #ff6b00
Faber 124 Rose Carmine #f1527e
Caran 82 Rose Pink #f56f7e
Prisma PC 1019 Rosy Beige #d1bdc1
Caran 130 Royal Blue #495190
Caran 280 Ruby Red #f63b5f
Caran 65 Russet #b34d2a
Caran 51 Salmon #ffa38b
Prisma PC 1001 Salmon Pink #f7af9b
Caran 71 Salmon Pink #fcb7b3
Prisma PC 940 Sand #f9e0b5
Prisma PC 1094 Sandbar Brown #856200
Faber 188 Sanguine #bf4b2a
Prisma PC120 Sap Green Light #79a87a
Caran 150 Sapphire Blue #1977b0
Caran 70 Scarlet X #f24145
Prisma PC 923 Scarlet Lake X #cf2a07
Faber 118 Scarlet Red #f0252f
Prisma PC 1093 Seashell Pink #f3d1c3
Prisma PC 948 Sepia #352d12
Caran 407 Sepia #41372f
Prisma PC 945 Sienna Brown #9d4303
Caran 498 Silver #9fa3a7
Faber 251 Silver #b5bcbe
Caran 2 Silver Gray #a2adb7
Caran 141 Sky Blue #32acdc
Faber 146 Sky Blue #7ebbf2
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Prisma PC 1086 Sky Blue Light #b3e1f1
Caran 495 Slate Gray #4a5967
Prisma PC 936 Slate Grey #397e90
Prisma PC 1003 Spanish Orange #ffc100
Prisma PC 913 Spring Green #86ce5d
Caran 470 Spring Green #e4f78f
Caran 239 Spruce Green #218246
Caran 4 Steel Gray #a7b9c6
Prisma PC 917 Sunburst Yellow #ffd500
Prisma PC 944 Terra Cotta #9f4100
Faber 186 Terracotta #ea955b
Prisma PC 903 True Blue #007eb6
Prisma PC 910 True Green #1fbe7a
Caran 171 Turquoise Blue #00abce
Caran 191 Turquoise Green #7ac3c2
Prisma PC 937 Tuscan Red #6e2537
Faber 120 Ultramarine X #0016b8
Prisma PC 902 Ultramarine #211ca1
Caran 140 Ultramarine #2a339f
Faber 176 Van Dyck Brown #4a0000
Caran 45 Vandycke Brown #6f4635
Faber 190 Venetian Red X #a73a26
Caran 62 Venetian Red #db662f
Caran 60 Vermilion #e86116
Caran 201 Veronese Green #10af76
Prisma PC 932 Violet #463292
Caran 120 Violet #533a79
Faber 138 Violet #613587
Prisma PC 933 Violet Blue #000095
Faber 177 Walnut Brown #42352b
Faber 270 Warm Gray I #e3e6e6
Faber 271 Warm Gray II #ddd6d6
Faber 272 Warm Gray III #bfbdbd
Faber 273 Warm Gray IV #8b8687
Faber 274 Warm Gray V #514f55
Faber 275 Warm Gray VI #474b46
Prisma PC 1050 Warm Grey 10% #eae8ea
Prisma PC 1051 Warm Grey 20% #d5d3d5
Prisma PC 1052 Warm Grey 30% #c2bbbb
Prisma PC 1054 Warm Grey 50% #a299a1
Prisma PC 1056 Warm Grey 70% #6d6262
Prisma PC 1058 Warm Grey 90% #554a4a
Faber 101 White #ffffff
Prisma PC 938 White #ffffff
Caran 1 White #ffffff
Caran 10 Yellow #f5ec00
Prisma PC 1004 Yellow Chartreuse #fff88a
Caran 230 Yellow Green #99d43e
Prisma PC 942 Yellow Ochre #d8ad35
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Prisma PC 1002 Yellowed Orange #ffa700

SORTED BY BRAND/NUMBER
Brand Num. Name of Color June Wendy HTML
Caran 1 White #ffffff
Caran 2 Silver Gray #a2adb7
Caran 3 Light Gray #bbc5cb
Caran 4 Steel Gray #a7b9c6
Caran 5 Gray #6f7779
Caran 6 Mouse Gray #567f97
Caran 7 Dark Gray #636a72
Caran 8 Grayish Black #616766
Caran 9 Black #000000
Caran 10 Yellow #f5ec00
Caran 11 Pale Yellow #fff88f
Caran 15 Olive Yellow #abb762
Caran 16 Khaki Green #93a937
Caran 18 Olive Gray X #566d3a
Caran 19 Olive Black #435739
Caran 20 Golden Yellow #fbdc1e
Caran 21 Naples Yellow #fff08d
Caran 25 Green Ochre #bba909
Caran 30 Orange #ff8c00
Caran 31 Orangish Yellow #fec60e
Caran 32 Light Ochre #e5bd5a
Caran 33 Golden Ochre #feb831
Caran 35 Ochre #e2a01c
Caran 37 Brown Ochre #b98b59
Caran 39 Olive Brown #927902
Caran 40 Reddish Orange #ff6b00
Caran 41 Apricot #f5bf73
Caran 43 Brownish Orange #9c5543
Caran 45 Vandycke Brown #6f4635
Caran 47 Bistre #76523e
Caran 49 Raw Umber #5b4518
Caran 50 Flame Red #f97b3f
Caran 51 Salmon #ffa38b
Caran 53 Hazel #da791c
Caran 55 Cinnamon #b56227
Caran 57 Chestnut #8c3318
Caran 59 Brown #7d2a03
Caran 60 Vermilion #e86116
Caran 62 Venetian Red #db662f
Caran 63 English Red #b94202
Caran 65 Russet #b34d2a
Caran 67 Mahogany #ad5656
Caran 69 Burnt Sienna #7b331f
Caran 70 Scarlet X #f24145
Caran 71 Salmon Pink #fcb7b3
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Caran 75 Indian Red #c4292f
Caran 80 Carmine X #d0003d
Caran 81 Pink #f47dab
Caran 82 Rose Pink #f56f7e
Caran 85 Bordeaux Red #a42d47
Caran 89 Dark Carmine #aa2e35
Caran 90 Purple X #bc46a6
Caran 91 Light Purple #d2458a
Caran 99 Aubergine #6e4a86
Caran 100 Purple Violet #a23e85
Caran 110 Lilac #8b339c
Caran 111 Mauve #9759ae
Caran 120 Violet #533a79
Caran 130 Royal Blue #495190
Caran 131 Periwinkle Blue #7e76b9
Caran 139 Indigo Blue #393e65
Caran 140 Ultramarine #2a339f
Caran 141 Sky Blue #32acdc
Caran 145 Bluish Gray #366ba1
Caran 149 Night Blue #252962
Caran 150 Sapphire Blue #1977b0
Caran 151 Pastel Blue #4db3ce
Caran 155 Blue Jeans #0c8bb8
Caran 159 Prussian Blue #3d5395
Caran 160 Cobalt Blue #007ebb
Caran 161 Light Blue #0299cf
Caran 169 Marine Blue #2e4a83
Caran 170 Azurite Blue #269bc1
Caran 171 Turquoise Blue #00abce
Caran 180 Malachite Green #256771
Caran 181 Light Malachite Green #5abe9f
Caran 190 Greenish Blue #00958b
Caran 191 Turquoise Green #7ac3c2
Caran 195 Opaline Green #1e8ba0
Caran 200 Bluish Green #377d52
Caran 201 Veronese Green #10af76
Caran 210 Emerald Green #1e8f53
Caran 211 Jade Green #76bd9d
Caran 215 Grayish Green #519f7e
Caran 220 Grass Green #0c9f6e
Caran 221 Light Green #a3cb6e
Caran 225 Moss Green X #73944b
Caran 229 Dark Green #235a3b
Caran 230 Yellow Green #99d43e
Caran 231 Lime Green X #b7d663
Caran 239 Spruce Green #218246
Caran 240 Lemon Yellow #f7f15a
Caran 241 Light Lemon Yellow #f9f8be
Caran 245 Light Olive #b4ca00
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Caran 249 Olive #5a7a33
Caran 250 Canary Yellow #f6f465
Caran 260 Blue #0c5b9a
Caran 270 Raspberry Red #e95171
Caran 280 Ruby Red #f63b5f
Caran 290 Empire Green #00aa77
Caran 300 Fast Orange #fbc22b
Caran 350 Purplish Red X #af228e
Caran 370 Gentian Blue #2377ad
Caran 371 Bluish Pale #71cbfb
Caran 401 Ash Gray #dfddca
Caran 402 Light Beige #ddddd4
Caran 403 Beige #ada7a6
Caran 404 Brownish Beige #8f7161
Caran 405 Cocoa #ae9d96
Caran 407 Sepia #41372f
Caran 409 Charcoal Gray #3d3d3d
Caran 460 Peacock Green #0c9d52
Caran 470 Spring Green #e4f78f
Caran 491 Cream #fbfbe1
Caran 493 Granite Rose #fabbb5
Caran 495 Slate Gray #4a5967
Caran 496 Ivory Black #271c22
Caran 497 Bronze #8f5959
Caran 498 Silver #9fa3a7
Caran 499 Gold #b9a35f
Faber 101 White #ffffff
Faber 102 Cream #f6f7ae
Faber 103 Ivory #fcf7db
Faber 104 Light Yellow Glaze #f8f913
Faber 105 Light Cadmium Yellow #fffc7e
Faber 106 Light Chrome Yellow #ffea5b
Faber 107 Cadmium Yellow X #f5e036
Faber 108 Dark Cadmium Yellow #ffe000
Faber 109 Dark Chrome Yellow #ffca00
Faber 110 Phthalo Blue #0051b0
Faber 111 Cadmium Orange #ffa700
Faber 112 Leaf Green #5bc421
Faber 113 Orange Glaze #ff9f4a
Faber 115 Dark Cadmium Orange X #ff6d00
Faber 117 Light Cadmium Red #ff5b00
Faber 118 Scarlet Red #f0252f
Faber 119 Light Magenta #f59fca
Faber 120 Ultramarine X #0016b8
Faber 121 Pale Geranium Lake X #e03200
Faber 123 Fuschia #da028b
Faber 124 Rose Carmine #f1527e
Faber 125 Middle Purple Pink X #d5258b
Faber 126 Permanent Carmine #b80039
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Faber 127 Pink Carmine #e02962
Faber 128 Light Purple Pink #ff7ea7
Faber 129 Pink Madder Lake #ff8ba7
Faber 130 Dark Flesh #f59f9f
Faber 131 Medium Flesh #f5a2a5
Faber 132 Light Flesh #ffd5d5
Faber 133 Magenta #73002f
Faber 134 Crimson #9f006d
Faber 135 Light Red-Violet #a75bb0
Faber 136 Purple Violet X #653596
Faber 137 Blue Violet #4a00b0
Faber 138 Violet #613587
Faber 140 Light Ultramarine #7ea7ea
Faber 141 Delft Blue #392667
Faber 142 Madder #a70029
Faber 143 Cobalt Blue #0000b0
Faber 144 Cobalt Blue-Greenish #024986
Faber 145 Light Phthalo Blue #81c1ea
Faber 146 Sky Blue #7ebbf2
Faber 149 Bluish Turquoise #006d95
Faber 151 Helioblue-Reddish #003d6d
Faber 152 Middle Phthalo Blue #0095ca
Faber 153 Cobalt Turquoise X #006f8c
Faber 154 Light Cobalt Turquoise #8bd5e2
Faber 155 Helio Turquoise #006969
Faber 156 Cobalt Green #00a79f
Faber 157 Dark Indigo X #001e4a
Faber 158 Deep Cobalt Green #005b4e
Faber 159 Hooker's Green #00571e
Faber 160 Manganese Violet #76378f
Faber 161 Phthalo Green #2b8946
Faber 162 Light Phthalo Green #5bca5b
Faber 163 Emerald Green #029a6b
Faber 165 Juniper Green #005b4a
Faber 166 Grass Green #97c400
Faber 167 Permanent Green Olive X #5b6d00
Faber 168 Earth Green Yellowish X #b0a700
Faber 169 Caput Mortuum #6d0000
Faber 170 May Green X #9db85b
Faber 171 Light Green #a5e05b
Faber 172 Earth Green #95a795
Faber 173 Olive Green Yellowish #5b5b00
Faber 174 Chrome Green Opaque X #576200
Faber 175 Dark Sepia X #2f1000
Faber 176 Van Dyck Brown #4a0000
Faber 177 Walnut Brown #42352b
Faber 178 Nougat #694100
Faber 179 Bistre #9b6600
Faber 180 Raw Umber #b07300
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Faber 181 Payne's Gray #3a3935
Faber 182 Brown Ochre #e0a729
Faber 183 Light Yellow Ochre X #efc469
Faber 184 Dark Naples Ochre #f5b800
Faber 185 Naples Yellow #f5ca5b
Faber 186 Terracotta #ea955b
Faber 187 Burnt Ochre X #d58c21
Faber 188 Sanguine #bf4b2a
Faber 189 Cinnamon #ea9f7e
Faber 190 Venetian Red X #a73a26
Faber 191 Pompeian Red #bd1f09
Faber 192 Indian Red #7d1c15
Faber 193 Burnt Carmine #910a03
Faber 194 Red-Violet X #67334a
Faber 199 Black #000000
Faber 205 Cadmium Yellow Lemon X #f1ee73
Faber 217 Middle Cadmium Red #950000
Faber 219 Deep Scarlet Red #b31600
Faber 223 Deep Red #ca0000
Faber 225 Dark Red #6d0000
Faber 226 Alizarin Crimson #ac0026
Faber 230 Cold Gray I #dbdde2
Faber 231 Cold Gray II #c1c4ca
Faber 232 Cold Gray III #909da5
Faber 233 Cold Gray IV #6f7a8b
Faber 234 Cold Gray V #515b6d
Faber 235 Cold Gray VI #16414a
Faber 246 Prussian Blue #005b8c
Faber 247 Indanthrene Blue #00005b
Faber 249 Mauve #410073
Faber 250 Gold #c1b06d
Faber 251 Silver #b5bcbe
Faber 252 Copper #b87a4a
Faber 263 Caput Mortuum Violet #4a0016
Faber 264 Dark Phthalo Green #006d5b
Faber 266 Permanent Green #299500
Faber 267 Pine Green X #005700
Faber 268 Green Gold #d9b816
Faber 270 Warm Gray I #e3e6e6
Faber 271 Warm Gray II #ddd6d6
Faber 272 Warm Gray III #bfbdbd
Faber 273 Warm Gray IV #8b8687
Faber 274 Warm Gray V #514f55
Faber 275 Warm Gray VI #474b46
Faber 276 Chrome Oxide Green Fiery #007a5b
Faber 278 Chrome Oxide Green X #395100
Faber 280 Burnt Umber #553e3a
Faber 283 Burnt Sienna X #7e3900
Prisma PC 1001 Salmon Pink #f7af9b
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Prisma PC 1002 Yellowed Orange #ffa700
Prisma PC 1003 Spanish Orange #ffc100
Prisma PC 1004 Yellow Chartreuse #fff88a
Prisma PC 1005 Lime Peel X #c5cc4a
Prisma PC 1006 Parrot Green #00b090
Prisma PC 1007 Imperial Violet #250e67
Prisma PC 1008 Parma Violet #8e6abd
Prisma PC 1009 Dahlia Purple #8c007e
Prisma PC 1012 Jasmine #ffdd8f
Prisma PC 1017 Clay Rose #c1a9ae
Prisma PC 1018 Pink Rose #ebb7c2
Prisma PC 1019 Rosy Beige #d1bdc1
Prisma PC 1020 Celadon Green #acbd9b
Prisma PC 1021 Jade Green #76bd9d
Prisma PC 1022 Mediterranean Blue #007e9f
Prisma PC 1023 Cloud Blue #c8ddeb
Prisma PC 1024 Blue Slate #96b2d7
Prisma PC 1025 Periwinkle #52559d
Prisma PC 1026 Greyed Lavender #cfbddd
Prisma PC 1027 Peacock Blue #00739b
Prisma PC 1028 Bronze #9f7300
Prisma PC 1029 Mahogany Red #8a0a22
Prisma PC 1030 Raspberry #a11919
Prisma PC 1031 Henna X #974921
Prisma PC 1032 Pumpkin Orange #db660e
Prisma PC 1033 Mineral Orange #e48c39
Prisma PC 1034 Goldenrod #e6a419
Prisma PC 1040 Electric Blue #008bd1
Prisma PC 1050 Warm Grey 10% #eae8ea
Prisma PC 1051 Warm Grey 20% #d5d3d5
Prisma PC 1052 Warm Grey 30% #c2bbbb
Prisma PC 1054 Warm Grey 50% #a299a1
Prisma PC 1056 Warm Grey 70% #6d6262
Prisma PC 1058 Warm Grey 90% #554a4a
Prisma PC 1059 Cool Grey 10% #e6e8e8
Prisma PC 1060 Cool Grey 20% #d9dde2
Prisma PC 1061 Cool Grey 30% #c7ced5
Prisma PC 1063 Cool Grey 50% #a7b0b8
Prisma PC 1065 Cool Grey 70% #7d8c8e
Prisma PC 1067 Cool Grey 90% #2f4a5b
Prisma PC 1068 French Grey 10% #e9e7dd
Prisma PC 1069 French Grey 20% #d4d3c9
Prisma PC 1070 French Grey 30% #c1bfb8
Prisma PC 1072 French Grey 50% #aba4a1
Prisma PC 1074 French Grey 70% #7a6d62
Prisma PC 1076 French Grey 90% #292726
Prisma PC 1078 Black Cherry #510041
Prisma PC 1079 Blue Violet Lake #4a76c1
Prisma PC 1080 Beige Sienna #dba491
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Prisma PC 1081 Chestnut #662f16
Prisma PC 1082 Chocolate #471b0e
Prisma PC 1083 Putty Beige #ddcdc7
Prisma PC 1084 Ginger Root #e6ceb0
Prisma PC 1085 Peach Beige #f7e4d5
Prisma PC 1086 Sky Blue Light #b3e1f1
Prisma PC 1087 Powder Blue #c4d8ef
Prisma PC 1088 Muted Turquoise #57b7c4
Prisma PC 1089 Pale Sage X #ddeac4
Prisma PC 1090 Kelp Green #738c00
Prisma PC 1091 Green Ochre X #9f8c00
Prisma PC 1092 Nectar #e0947a
Prisma PC 1093 Seashell Pink #f3d1c3
Prisma PC 1094 Sandbar Brown #856200
Prisma PC 1095 Black Raspberry #3a0a12
Prisma PC 1096 Kelly Green #316941
Prisma PC 1097 Moss Green #6d6d00
Prisma PC 1098 Artichoke X #7e7300
Prisma PC 1099 Espresso #523d2d
Prisma PC 1100 China Blue #395bca
Prisma PC 1101 Denim Blue #004a95
Prisma PC 1102 Blue Lake #5b8cd5
Prisma PC 1103 Caribbean Sea #8ebbe2
Prisma PC 901 Indigo Blue #002f51
Prisma PC 902 Ultramarine #211ca1
Prisma PC 903 True Blue #007eb6
Prisma PC 904 Light Cerulean Blue #97c7ec
Prisma PC 905 Aquamarine #008c9f
Prisma PC 906 Copenhagen Blue #005b90
Prisma PC 907 Peacock Green #024727
Prisma PC 908 Dark Green X #00512b
Prisma PC 909 Grass Green #1c8241
Prisma PC 910 True Green #1fbe7a
Prisma PC 911 Olive Green X #3e5937
Prisma PC 912 Apple Green X #4fac39
Prisma PC 913 Spring Green #86ce5d
Prisma PC 914 Cream #fff4c6
Prisma PC 915 Lemon Yellow #fcf65b
Prisma PC 916 Canary Yellow #ffff5b
Prisma PC 917 Sunburst Yellow #ffd500
Prisma PC 918 Orange X #fe6e00
Prisma PC 919 Non-Photo Blue #09bbd5
Prisma PC 920 Light Green #b3dda6
Prisma PC 921 Pale Vermilion #f76600
Prisma PC 922 Poppy Red X #ff4a00
Prisma PC 923 Scarlet Lake X #cf2a07
Prisma PC 924 Crimson Red X #b22931
Prisma PC 925 Crimson Lake X #860703
Prisma PC 926 Carmine Red X #d83229
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Prisma PC 927 Light Peach #fdd9c7
Prisma PC 928 Blush Pink #ffbcb8
Prisma PC 929 Pink #f1899f
Prisma PC 930 Magenta X #9f224a
Prisma PC 931 Dark Purple #652d87
Prisma PC 932 Violet #463292
Prisma PC 933 Violet Blue #000095
Prisma PC 934 Lavender #c39cca
Prisma PC 935 Black #000000
Prisma PC 936 Slate Grey #397e90
Prisma PC 937 Tuscan Red #6e2537
Prisma PC 938 White #ffffff
Prisma PC 939 Peach #efa78c
Prisma PC 940 Sand #f9e0b5
Prisma PC 941 Light Umber #7e633d
Prisma PC 942 Yellow Ochre #d8ad35
Prisma PC 943 Burnt Ochre #9d520e
Prisma PC 944 Terra Cotta #9f4100
Prisma PC 945 Sienna Brown #9d4303
Prisma PC 946 Dark Brown #421f16
Prisma PC 947 Dark Umber #412b1f
Prisma PC 948 Sepia #352d12
Prisma PC 949 Metallic Silver #a3a1a3
Prisma PC 950 Metallic Gold #aa8b35
Prisma PC 956 Lilac #7b67aa
Prisma PC 988 Marine Green #666200
Prisma PC 989 Chartreuse X #c6d251
Prisma PC 992 Light Aqua #6dcdc4
Prisma PC 993 Hot Pink #ff8cc1
Prisma PC 994 Process Red X #d54a95
Prisma PC 995 Mulberry #a7007e
Prisma PC 996 Black Grape #320543
Prisma PC 997 Beige #f9ddb0
Prisma PC1011 Deco Yellow #fff1a7
Prisma PC1013 Deco Peach #fde3e4
Prisma PC1014 Deco Pink #ffd5e4
Prisma PC103 Cerulean Blue #005997
Prisma PC1035 Neon Yellow #ffff00
Prisma PC1036 Neon Orange #ff7702
Prisma PC1038 Neon Pink X #ff39c4
Prisma PC105 Cobalt Turquoise #036769
Prisma PC109 Prussian Green #123b12
Prisma PC118 Cadmium Orange Hue #e67739
Prisma PC120 Sap Green Light #79a87a
Prisma PC122 Permanent Red #f30000
Prisma PC132 Dioxazine Purple Hue #2d1c6a
Prisma PC133 Cobalt Blue Hue #35368d
Prisma PC140 Eggshell #ffeac4
Prisma PC195 Pomegranate #850039



Sheet1

Page 25

Prisma PC208 Indanthrone Blue #00005b
Prisma PC289 Grey Green Light #cad9ca


